

S.T (SPL) 59/21  
S.C (SPL) 68/21

Order No. 19  
16.9.2022

Court is lying vacant. Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.  
Sole accused Krishna nayek is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C .  
Prosecution takes no step.  
No witness is present.  
There is no return of summon.  
Case is adjourned.  
Issue further summon upon C.S witness no. 2, 3, 6, 7 and 8.  
To 17.12.2022 for examination of C.S.W No. 2.  
To 19.12.2022 for examination of C.S.W No. 3 and 6.  
To 20.12.2022 for examination of C.S.W No. 7 and 8  
Prosecution is o take step.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(In-charge)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(in-charge)